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SINGLE DUAL
JACKET JACKET MTP CONNECTOR, ROUND INTERCONNECT CABLE,
CABLE CABLE OVERALL FEMALE, LOW LOSS (2X) e égLEQ@B BIF, ©3.0mm, PLENUM, -
LENGTH
QSFP ASSY | QSFP ASSY | L (m) (MOLEX P/N AND BLUE FIBER ‘
P/N P/N SERIAL No.)
106283-4001 106283-4501 1.0 +0.2/-0 B
106283-4002 | 106283-4502 2.0 +0.2/-0 — - Pﬂ |
106283-4003 | 106283-4503 3.0 +0.2/-0
106283-4004 | 106283-4504 4.0 +0.2/-0
106283-4005 | 106283-4505 5.0 +0.2/-0 L
106283-4006 | 106283-4506 | 6.0 +0.2/-0 SINGLE JACKET ASSEMBLY
106283-4007 | 106283-4507 7.0 +0.2/-0 ROUND INTERCONNECT CABLE, ?,ECOKEFF( INNER
106283-4008 | 106283-4508 8.0 +0.2/-0 MTP CONNECTOR, SM 9/125 BIF, ¢4.5mm, PLENUM,
FEMALE. LOW LOSS (2X) YELLOW
106283-4009 | 106283-4509 | 9.0 +0.2/-0 LABEL HEAT SHRINK C
- - +0.3/- {(MOLEX P/N AND TUBING (2X) ‘
106283-4010 106283-4510 10.0 +0.3/-0 SERIAL. Now
106283-4011 106283-4511 15.0 +0.3/-0 B D
106283-4012 | 106283-4512 | 20.0 +0.4/-0 —— P - [ ——— | P72 ——
106283-4013 | 106283-4513 25.0 +05/-0
106283-4014 | 106283-4514 30.0 +0.6/-0 2X 15072 =— 2X 35—
106283-4015 | 106283-4515 35.0 +0.7/-0 L
106283-4016 106283-4516 40.0 +0.8/-0 DUAL JACKET ASSEMBL\(
106283-4017 106283-4517 45.0 +0.9/-0
106283-4018 106283-4518 50.0 +1.0/-0 MTP KEY
106283-4019 | 106283-4519 | 55.0 +1.1/-0 KEY
106283-4020 | 106283-4520 | 60.0 +1.2/-Q S ﬁ
106283-4021 | 106283-4521 65.0 +1.3/-0 R — Fo—
106283-4022 | 106283-4522 | 70.0 +1.4/-0 B ] -
106283-4023 | 106283-4523 75.0 +1.5/-0 R /‘\ O h O \//
106283-4024 | 106283-4524 80.0 +1.6/-0 R::Z o1 \ o /‘K¥§:;
106283-4025 | 106283-4525 | 85.0 +1.7/-0 Rx-3——1 ] %\i ‘ , :./; [ Tx-3
R o [ T |
106283-4026 | 106283-4526 | 90.0 +1.8/-0 Rx-4 = o~ Tx-4
106283-4027 | 106283-4527 | 95.0 +1.9/-0 % Tx-4 :j ) tiERX*A SC\QEg SD:W OPTICAL CONNECTION
Tx-3— | | —=> - < Rx-3
106283-4028 | 106283-4528 | 100.0 +2.0/-0 T /'; ' ! g‘\ T FROM TO
Tx-2 012 10 Rx-2 P1 P2
NOTES: TX’W/K O O 7\%“ UNUSED | UNUSED
UNUSED UNUSED
1. CABLE ASSEMBLY SPECIFICATIONS:
v ’ \ / Rx-1 Tx-1
OPTICAL PROPERTIES ~ ~ Rz T2
FIBER TYPE (TU-T G.657.A) SINGLE MODE 9/125 Hm BEND-INSENSITIVE ~—~ ~—~ v —
CONNECTOR INSERTION LOSS (MAX.) 0.35 dB AT 1550 nm * *
CONNECTOR RETURN LOSS (MIN.) -50 dB AT 1310 nm Rx4 Tx-t
CABLE ATTENUATION (MAX.) 0.5/0.5 dB/km AT 1300/1550 nm Txt Rx-4
ENVIRONMENTAL PROPERTIES 3 3
CONNECTOR MATERIALS UL94 V-0
CABLE FLAMMABILITY RATING PLENUM OFNP (NFPA 262/UL 910) VEW A VIEW © Tx-2 Rx-2
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE ~0°C TO +70°C Tx-1 Rx-1
MECHANICAL PROPERTIES UNUSED | UNUSED
FIBER COUNT 4 Tx X 4 Rx osen | onoseD
A ok TR 50 mm - SNGLE JACKET ~ = Z| [ouAUTY| GENERAL TOLERANCES MM ONLY. SCALE ‘ BESGN UNTS ‘@ —] THRD ANGLE
32 mm - DUAL JACKET & £ Z| |syuBoLg| (UNLESS SPEGHE\DN)CH . LA mgﬂ INCH PROJECTION
_ Fos=s = — mm
LONG TERM 20 mm - SINGLE JACKET Tes 5. v:O TPATES T F— IGUMIN 2011/07112 MOLEX QSFP SM OPTICAL
TBD mm - DUAL JACKET 8 & = = CABLE ASSEMBLY
NO LOAD (BIFI 32 mm - SINGLE JACKET OR A Ll o |S3PLACES|E """ |d-==  |HECKEDSY DATE
SUBUNIT JACKET OF DUAL JACKET i p— \/=0 [2 PLACES L I s—OrE oy
COMPRESSIVE FORCE oy s =8 TPLACE [T — [f— ~
SINGLE JACKET OR SUBUNIT =35 N/mm o =z 3 ANGULAR £---° [GUMIN 2011708/30) \ 7 MOLEX lNCORPORATESE)EET -
JACKET OF DUAL JAKET (@) =3 & MATERIAL NO. DOCUMENT NO, 3
= DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE| SEE TABLE SD-106283-4XXX 1 OF 1
woo WThRe B REEDN < SZE | THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX
C g INCORPORATED AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
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